
SCHEDULE - RAIDERS
winter 2022-2023 / OSHAWA/WHITBY - WEDNESDAY TIER 4 (D)

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Nov 30, 22 0 DURHAM'S FINEST 1 RAIDERS DEF 8:30 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Dec 07, 22 4 RAIDERS 4 THE PLUGS 9:30 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Dec 14, 22 0 BROOKLIN BLADES 1 RAIDERS DEF 9:30 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Dec 21, 22 6 RAIDERS 0 DURHAM'S FINEST 7:30 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Jan 04, 23 4 THE PLUGS 2 RAIDERS 9:30 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Jan 11, 23 3 RAIDERS 3 BROOKLIN BLADES 7:30 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Jan 18, 23 0 DURHAM'S FINEST 3 RAIDERS 7:30 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Jan 24, 23 3 RAIDERS 3 BROOKLIN BLADES 8:30 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Jan 31, 23 3 RAIDERS 5 THE PLUGS 9:30 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Feb 01, 23 0 THE PLUGS 4 RAIDERS 7:30 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Feb 08, 23 SF1 2 BROOKLIN BLADES 3 RAIDERS 8:30 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Feb 15, 23 SF2 2 RAIDERS 4 BROOKLIN BLADES 7:30 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena


